
FECHA:

(dd/mm/aa)

VAD SABF            

(m
3
 GNL)

VAD SABI          

(m
3
 GNL)

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABF (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN INYECTADO                   

SABI (Almacenamiento)      

m
3 
GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABF                                 

m
3 GNL

VOLUMEN EXTRAIDO 

SABI                                   

m
3 GNL

01/01/2020 104,612 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 160 0.0000

02/01/2020 104,407 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 205 0.0000

03/01/2020 104,277 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 130 0.0000

04/01/2020 104,025 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 252 0.0000

05/01/2020 103,764 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 261 0.0000

06/01/2020 103,617 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 147 0.0000

07/01/2020 103,165 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 452 0.0000

08/01/2020 103,209 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.0000

09/01/2020 102,759 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 451 0.0000

10/01/2020 102,743 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 16 0.0000

11/01/2020 102,238 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 505 0.0000

12/01/2020 102,092 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 146 0.0000

13/01/2020 101,711 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 381 0.0000

14/01/2020 101,700 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 11 0.0000

15/01/2020 101,531 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 169 0.0000

16/01/2020 101,044 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 486 0.0000

17/01/2020 100,823 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 221 0.0000

18/01/2020 100,788 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 35 0.0000

19/01/2020 100,290 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 498 0.0000

20/01/2020 100,190 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 100 0.0000

21/01/2020 99,997 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 193 0.0000

22/01/2020 99,438 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 559 0.0000

23/01/2020 99,338 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 100 0.0000

24/01/2020 99,112 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 226 0.0000

25/01/2020 98,838 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 274 0.0000

26/01/2020 98,548 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 290 0.0000

27/01/2020 98,264 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 285 0.0000

28/01/2020 98,000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 263 0.0000

29/01/2020 97,747 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 254 0.0000

30/01/2020 97,567 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 180 0.0000

31/01/2020 97,313 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 254 0.0000

VOLUMEN ALMACENADO DIARIO

GNL


